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Federal Credit Union
FEE SCHEDULE
Personal Checking Service Charge | Free
Business Checking Service Charge | $5.00/Month
Check Imaging $2.00/Check
NSF $25.00
Negative Account Charge $15.00/7 Days
Share Draft Printing Prices dependent on style
VISA Check Card Annual Free
Overdraft Loan Annual Free
Stop Payment $30.00
Deposit ltem Return $5.00
Account Reconciliation $30.00/Hour
Direct Deposit Free
Inactive Account $20.00/Month after 2 years under $100.00
Dormant Account $25.00/Quarter
Amortization Schedule Free
Fax Incoming Free
Fax Outgoing $1.00 First page, .50 each additional page
Photocopies .10 Per page
Account Transfer $3.00
Certified Check $3.00
YCFCU Check to Third Party $1.00
Account Closure $10.00 If closed within 90 days
Wire Transfer Incoming Free
Wire Transfer Outgoing $20.00
International Wire Outgoing $75.00
Western Union Wire Outgoing $30.00
Notary Service Free
Online Banking Free
Return Mail $5.00/Piece
Duplicate Statement $5.00/Month
Check Cashing 2%
Legal Process $50.00
Collections (Sight Drafts) $25.00
Foreign Item Processing $10.00




